Datasheet
Humidity and Temperature Sensor
for Demanding Climate Control
EE210
Datasheet EE210
v2.14 / All rights reserved  |  2
EE210

FOR CONDUIT
INSTALLATIONLength according to
the ordering guideL
L = filter cap length mm (inch)
Membrane 34 (1.4)
Stainless steel 33 (1.3)
Metal grid 33 (1.3)
Datasheet EE210
v2.14 / All rights reserved  |  5
Type T3 (remote probe) PE210
90 ±0.3
(3.54 ±0.11)
46
(1.81)
5 (0.2)
FOR CONDUIT
INSTALLATION
80
.6
(3
.1
7)
CABLE GLANDS
M16x1.5
106
4.17
L
Type T13 (outdoor) Mounting flange
in the scope of supply for type T2 and T3
Radiation shield HA010501 for type T13 (outdoor)
needs to be ordered separately
80 (3.5)
37.2
(1.5)
80
 (3
.5
)
55 (2.2)
    1
2 (0.5)
L
Ø >16
(Ø >0.63)
6 (0.24)
60 ±0.3
(2.36 ±0.11)
44 (1.73)
Ø
5
(Ø
0.
2)
20
 (0
.7
9)
20
 (0
.7
9)
1.5 (0.06)
122 (4.8)
44 (1.73)
Ø105 (Ø4.13)
17
4
(6
.8
5)
94 (3.7)
Values in mm (inch)